May 09 2024 (13:29) India Rail Info 1

Muri-Dhanbad Passenger (UnReserved)/53342 - Pass - ECR
MURI/Muri Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction
4h 30m - 102 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MURI |Muri Junction 04:20 (N 0 28 (251 |SER
2 |THO |Tulin 04:31 04:32 m [0 |1 5 41 1266 |SER
3 |JAA  |Jhalida 04:43 04:44 m (2 |1 13 |58 |290 |SER
4 |KSX [Kotshila Junction 04:56 04:57 m (2 |1 24 |64 |255 [SER
5 |PNW |Pundag 05:08 05:09 m (1 |1 36 |60 [291 |SER
6 |RDF |Radhagaon 05:19 05:20 m |1 |1 46 |27 |247 |SER
7 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 05:35 05:40 5m |1 |1 53 |43 (241 |SER
8 |TKB |Tupkadih 05:49 05:50 m |0 |1 59 |25 (233 |SER
9 (RB Rajabera Block Hut 06:01 06:02 Tm |0 |1 64 |23 |[193 |ECR
10 [CRP |Chandrapurajunction |06:13 06:15 2m (1 |1 68 [33 (227 [ECR
11 [JNNA (Jamunia Tand 06:28 06:30 2m |1 |1 75 |12 ECR
12 |PLE |Phulwartanr 06:54 06:56 2m (1 |1 80 17 ECR
13 |SZE Sonardih 07:12 07:14 2m (0 |1 85 |7 196 |ECR
14 |KTH |Katrasgarh 07:48 07:50 2m |1 |1 89 |18 [198 |ECR
15 [SJA Sijua 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |1 92 (26 |207 [ECR
16 [BZS |Bansjora 08:08 08:10 2m [0 |1 94 |16 (212 [ECR
17 |KDS Kusunda Junction 08:26 08:28 2m |0 |1 98 10 ECR
18 |DHN |Dhanbad Junction 08:50 6 |1 102 |- 232 |ECR

May 09 2024 (13:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



